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SSNS CBV District 2024

Atlantic Field  - 5/13/2024

Meet Program

Event  7   Girls 400 Meter Dash Junior

Dist. NonSyn: 1:07.52 5/11/2023 Charley Sawlor

Dist. Syn: 1:15.61 5/16/2017 Ella Bottomley

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Malcolm Munr156 Macdonald, Norah1

Eskasoni Middle121 Stevens, Jaylynn2

Baddeck Acad9 Deveaux, Charley3

Baddeck Acad10 Fownes, Kamryn4

Sherwood Par294 Christmas, Jenaya5

Dr. T.L. Sulliva107 Miller, Malia6

Baddeck Acad30 Moore, Veida7

Sherwood Par300 Googoo, Carmelina8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Sydney Mines331 Keeping, Kylie1

Eskasoni Middle120 Paul, Rhyan2

Sydney Mines330 Emily, Herridge3

Breton Educa45 Andrews, Jayla4

Malcolm Munr147 Buckingham, Lennon5

Breton Educa57 MacKenzie, Jaedyn6

Sherwood Par314 Rinu, Anna7

Eskasoni Middle113 Doucette, Patience8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Malcolm Munr165 Mugford, Chloe2

Dr. T.L. Sulliva106 Maddison, Hannah3

Whitney Pier353 MacKinnon, Jordyn4

Malcolm Munr152 Hennick, Lindsay5

Sydney Mines337 Penny, Isabella6

Dr. T.L. Sulliva102 Howley, Claire7

Event  8   Boys 400 Meter Dash Junior

Dist. NonSyn: 1:00.63 5/11/2023 Emmett Buchanan

Dist. Syn: 1:05.44 5/16/2017 Eamonn Dudley-Chubbs

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Cabot Educat78 Macdonald, Alister1

Malcolm Munr158 MacLellan, Jackson2

Dr. T.L. Sulliva110 Viva, Jack3

Cabot Educat73 Courage, Finn4

Breton Educa62 MacNeil, Jake5

Centre Scol.95 Barry, Dylen6

Whitney Pier357 Neville, Kenzie7

Sherwood Par291 Briand, Charlie8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Whitney Pier361 Wilson, Caleb1

Malcolm Munr149 Fashir, Samy2

Sherwood Par302 Kozera, Peter3

Sydney Mines336 Penny, Andrew4

Whitney Pier356 Murphy, Nolan5

Dr. T.L. Sulliva104 King, Carter6

Centre Scol.97 Sexton, Jacob7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Breton Educa67 Smolensky, Gordon1

Malcolm Munr160 MacLeod, Marty2

Breton Educa65 Pheifer, Nate3

Sherwood Par292 Burke, Gauge4

Cabot Educat93 Watt, Finn5

Eskasoni Middle116 Gould, Pavel6

Dr. T.L. Sulliva103 Hull, Levi7
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SSNS CBV District 2024

Atlantic Field  - 5/13/2024

Meet Program

Event  9   Girls 400 Meter Dash Intermediate

Dist. NonSyn: 1:06.86 5/11/2023 Ava MacDonald

Dist. Syn: 1:09.05 2015 Beatrice Curry

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Memorial Hig200 Penney, Julie2

Riverview Hi269 MacKinnon, Mattea3

Memorial Hig198 Parsons, Greta4

Baddeck Acad14 Johnston, Lillian5

Riverview Hi287 Tierney, Alyse6

Rankin Schoo229 Redden, Kristen7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Breton Educa51 Kaupp, Anna2

Baddeck Acad44 Wiese, Madeleine3

Cabot Educat85 Rambeau, Margaret Anne4

Breton Educa66 Pheifer, Neely5

Riverview Hi265 Macdonald, Ava6

Memorial Hig179 Ganter, Dana7

Event  10   Boys 400 Meter Dash Intermediate

Dist. NonSyn: 57.65 5/11/2023 Alex Arsenault

Dist. Syn: 1:01.19 2015 Benjamin Smith

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Breton Educa69 Usher, Jacob2

Riverview Hi267 MacIsaac, Cohen3

Breton Educa59 MacKinnon, Jake4

Riverview Hi246 Arsenault, Alex5

Baddeck Acad3 Buchanan, Emmett6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Memorial Hig209 Tremblay, Andrew2

Glace Bay Hi123 Clements-Ogilvie, Hunter3

Riverview Hi252 Daye, Connor4

Memorial Hig205 Sharpe, Jacob5

Breton Educa64 Oliver, Aiden6

Event  11   Girls 400 Meter Dash Senior

Dist. NonSyn: 1:07.07 2018 Alicia McNeil

Dist. Syn: 1:05.77 2015 Beth Cholock

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Breton Educa47 Burke, Emily3

Cabot Educat70 Barron, Peyton4

Memorial Hig197 Murphy, Riagan5

Breton Educa58 MacKinnon, Ava6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Cabot Educat79 MacKinnon, Emma2

Memorial Hig180 Gerrow, Vanessa3

Cabot Educat92 Timmons, Tina4

Breton Educa63 Muise, Meghan5

Event  12   Boys 400 Meter Dash Senior

Dist. NonSyn: 57.04 5/14/2019 Braeden Hiscock

Dist. Syn: 57.16 2015 Andrew MacLeod

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Memorial Hig208 Timbury, Hunter2

Riverview Hi258 Hervé, Blake3

Sydney Acade322 Gabassi, Sebastiano4

Memorial Hig189 Macdonald, Brayden5

Glace Bay Hi127 Hanrahan, Ryland6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Glace Bay Hi124 Danandeh, Baabak2

Rankin Schoo222 Lemoine, Josh3

Glace Bay Hi125 Devereaux, Maddox4

Riverview Hi261 Kelly, Marcus5
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SSNS CBV District 2024

Atlantic Field  - 5/13/2024

Meet Program

Event  13   Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior

Dist. NonSyn: 13.73 6/11/2022 Ella Barry

Dist. Syn: 14.38 5/16/2017 Ella Binder

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Whitney Pier344 Baldwin, Grace1

Riverside Ed236 Calabrese, Franics2

Dr. T.L. Sulliva98 Brown, Lillian3

Breton Educa45 Andrews, Jayla4

Rankin Schoo223 MacKenzie, Caeley5

Malcolm Munr170 Wilson, Zoe6

Rankin Schoo226 MacNeil, Olivia R7

Riverside Ed234 Bussey, Oceania8

Whitney Pier358 Penny, Lyla9

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Malcolm Munr143 Aikens, Rita1

Sherwood Par315 Yusuff, Aisha2

Baddeck Acad10 Fownes, Kamryn3

Eskasoni Middle115 Francis, Lainey4

Cabot Educat89 Stockley, Micah5

Cabot Educat75 Fricker, Leanne6

Sydney Mines335 Parsons, Lynleigh7

Baddeck Acad20 Macdonald, Ruby8

Malcolm Munr156 Macdonald, Norah9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Sydney Mines337 Penny, Isabella1

Dr. T.L. Sulliva105 Macdonald, Brooke2

Sherwood Par309 Mills, Ella3

Eskasoni Middle118 Jeddore, Paiton4

Breton Educa57 MacKenzie, Jaedyn5

Cabot Educat71 Chaisson, Leanne6

Eskasoni Middle120 Paul, Rhyan7

Baddeck Acad34 Murphy, Rachel8

Sherwood Par312 Paruch, Isabelle9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Dr. T.L. Sulliva100 Davidson, Baillie1

Event  14   Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior

Dist. NonSyn: 13.10 2019 Ryder Hennick

Dist. Syn: 12.78 2016 Jacob Johnson

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Breton Educa49 Crosby, Cooper1

Rankin Schoo219 Denny, Brody2

Baddeck Acad26 MacLeod, Alex3

Riverside Ed244 Spears-Syliboy, Emmet4

Cabot Educat82 McLellan, Parker5

Breton Educa62 MacNeil, Jake6

Whitney Pier348 Holloway, Lucas7

Eskasoni Middle116 Gould, Pavel8

Sydney Mines336 Penny, Andrew9
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SSNS CBV District 2024

Atlantic Field  - 5/13/2024

Meet Program

Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  14   Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior)
Sherwood Par297 Cormier, Xavier1

Whitney Pier361 Wilson, Caleb2

Sherwood Par308 Mcphee-Hickey, Gabriel3

Sydney Mines334 Onyenakuchi, Hector4

Malcolm Munr145 Best, Elijah5

Eskasoni Middle112 Denny, Lenny6

Cabot Educat81 McLellan, Hughie7

Breton Educa46 Atiawu, Setor8

Dr. T.L. Sulliva111 Walker, Tristan9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Malcolm Munr159 MacLeod, Liam1

Cabot Educat94 Westhaver, Donovan2

Centre Scol.95 Barry, Dylen3

Dr. T.L. Sulliva108 O'Connor, Johnny4

Centre Scol.97 Sexton, Jacob5

Eskasoni Middle119 Kabatay, Tavyn6

Sherwood Par296 Church, Luka7

Rankin Schoo231 Smith, Leland8

Malcolm Munr162 McLean, Connor9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Dr. T.L. Sulliva99 Crowther, Hudson1

Eskasoni Middle117 Jeddore, Colton2

Baddeck Acad43 Wiese, Finn3

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash Intermediate

Dist. NonSyn: 13.13 5/11/2023 Ella Barry

Dist. Syn: 13.75 5/16/2017 Emma Ferguson

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Memorial Hig200 Penney, Julie1

Riverview Hi284 Sawlor, Charley2

Wagmatcookew342 Smith, Breagha3

Riverview Hi248 Barry, Ella4

Baddeck Acad29 Moore, Fern5

Breton Educa66 Pheifer, Neely6

Riverview Hi266 Macdonald, Julia7

Rankin Schoo233 Whyte, Marley8

Sydney Acade321 Carew, Ava9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Glace Bay Hi138 Pilling, Anna1

Cabot Educat85 Rambeau, Margaret Anne2

Breton Educa51 Kaupp, Anna3

Rankin Schoo220 Higgins, Jocelyn4

Memorial Hig211 Vickers, Jade5

Breton Educa48 Corbett, Jessie6

Baddeck Acad41 Tontarelli, Haven7

Memorial Hig201 Podetz, Zoe8

Glace Bay Hi139 Robinson, Keely9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Baddeck Acad44 Wiese, Madeleine1

Rankin Schoo227 Macneil-Gushue, Emma2
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SSNS CBV District 2024

Atlantic Field  - 5/13/2024

Meet Program

Event  16   Boys 100 Meter Dash Intermediate

Dist. NonSyn: 11.91 6/11/2022 Anthony Phillips

Dist. Syn: 12.20 2016 Fraser MacLeod

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Memorial Hig177 Faulkner, Kaiden1

Eskasoni Middle122 Whitall, Steven2

Memorial Hig193 Marsh, Gaige3

Breton Educa64 Oliver, Aiden4

Sydney Acade316 Adeyi, Samuel5

Riverview Hi253 Daye, Luke6

Baddeck Acad32 Morrison, Luke7

Breton Educa69 Usher, Jacob8

Baddeck Acad27 MacRae, Zachary9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Memorial Hig187 Lefrense, Nolan1

Eskasoni Middle114 Francis, Andrew2

Glace Bay Hi123 Clements-Ogilvie, Hunter3

Riverview Hi289 Todd, Elliot4

Glace Bay Hi137 Omolabi, Michael5

Baddeck Acad23 MacInnis, Jack6

Glace Bay Hi140 Samuel, Darren7

Riverview Hi277 Moore, Kyle8

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash Senior

Dist. NonSyn: 13.86 5/22/2018 Nalini Maharaj

Dist. Syn: 13.87 5/16/2017 Michaella Ferguson

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Riverview Hi249 Binder, Caelan1

Cabot Educat74 Fitzgerald, Maddy2

Rankin Schoo230 Riedl, Carlotta3

Cabot Educat92 Timmons, Tina4

Glace Bay Hi131 Nickel, Luna5

Riverview Hi256 Gallaway, Abby6

Glace Bay Hi130 Mwakilima, Joy7

Sydney Acade324 MacLeod, Rowan8

Cabot Educat79 MacKinnon, Emma9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Memorial Hig214 Walker, Jorja1

Baddeck Acad39 Pinnington, Maya2

Memorial Hig213 Walker, Betty Rae3

Breton Educa63 Muise, Meghan4

Sydney Acade320 Bungay, Gillian5

Breton Educa47 Burke, Emily6

Rankin Schoo217 Bhreagh, Mackenzie7

Wagmatcookew338 Googoo, Makayla8

Rankin Schoo221 Lemoine, Asher9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Memorial Hig176 Clarke, Cameron3

Breton Educa58 MacKinnon, Ava4
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SSNS CBV District 2024

Atlantic Field  - 5/13/2024

Meet Program

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash Senior

Dist. NonSyn: 11.39 5/11/2023 Anthony Phillips

Dist. Syn: 11.62 5/16/2017 Ben Krilow

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Wagmatcookew339 Isadore, Leeland1

Glace Bay Hi136 Oliver, Ty2

Memorial Hig212 Viva, Shane3

Riverview Hi258 Hervé, Blake4

Sydney Acade317 Applin, Ben5

Glace Bay Hi134 Okhuoya, Carl6

Riverview Hi285 Stanwick, Aidan7

Breton Educa60 MacKinnon, Luke8

Baddeck Acad8 Davis, Will9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Baddeck Acad19 Maccormack, Elijah1

Riverview Hi264 Maccormick, Rory2

Wagmatcookew340 Peck, Kingston3

Memorial Hig189 Macdonald, Brayden4

Cabot Educat87 Robinson, Thomas5

Sydney Acade328 Xella, Federico6

Glace Bay Hi142 White, Dylin7

Sydney Acade327 Phillips, Anthony8

Cabot Educat84 Phee-Donovan, Connor9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Memorial Hig204 Seymour, Owen3

Glace Bay Hi128 Hutchings, Pierce4

Event  19   Girls 1500 Meter Run Junior

Dist. NonSyn: 5:25.20 5/14/2019 Ella Bottomley

Dist. Syn: 5:46.92 5/16/2017 Caden Macleod

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Whitney Pier355 Morgan, Kate1

Sydney Mines331 Keeping, Kylie2

Malcolm Munr154 Macaulay, Jena3

Riverside Ed238 Hussey, Brenna4

Malcolm Munr155 Macdonald, Maggie5

Whitney Pier358 Penny, Lyla6

Baddeck Acad17 Lun, Catherine7

Malcolm Munr161 MacNeil, Alex8

Event  20   Boys 1500 Meter Run Junior

Dist. NonSyn: 5:16.57 6/11/2022 Alex Arsenault

Dist. Syn: 5:20.05 2016 Gareth MacKinnon

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Malcolm Munr149 Fashir, Samy1

Breton Educa53 Krul, Carter2

Malcolm Munr151 Giorno, Neil3

Breton Educa67 Smolensky, Gordon4

Sydney Mines329 Allain, Wiliam5

Whitney Pier352 MacIsaac, Sam6

Cabot Educat93 Watt, Finn7

Whitney Pier351 Macaulay, Rorey8

Cabot Educat82 McLellan, Parker9

Dr. T.L. Sulliva103 Hull, Levi10

Malcolm Munr148 Clarke, William11

Cabot Educat73 Courage, Finn12

Breton Educa65 Pheifer, Nate13
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SSNS CBV District 2024

Atlantic Field  - 5/13/2024

Meet Program

Event  21   Girls 1500 Meter Run Intermediate

Dist. NonSyn: 5:37.24 5/11/2023 Ava MacDonald

Dist. Syn: 6:02.51 5/16/2017 Ane Bermejo

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Riverview Hi250 Brown, Julia1

Breton Educa54 Larsey, Taylor2

Memorial Hig196 McLaughlin, Violet3

Riverview Hi287 Tierney, Alyse4

Breton Educa66 Pheifer, Neely5

Baddeck Acad16 LeBlanc, Petra6

Breton Educa48 Corbett, Jessie7

Riverview Hi270 MacKinnon, Myla8

Event  22   Boys 1500 Meter Run Intermediate

Dist. NonSyn: 4:46.87 5/14/2019 Gareth Mackinnon

Dist. Syn: 4:52.48 5/16/2017 Brandon Martin

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Riverview Hi246 Arsenault, Alex1

Rankin Schoo225 MacLean, Angus Hughie2

Riverview Hi255 Duchesne, Craig3

Breton Educa59 MacKinnon, Jake4

Riverview Hi251 Campbell, Nathan5

Memorial Hig171 Alderson, Martin6

Event  23   Girls 1500 Meter Run Senior

Dist. NonSyn: 5:00.13 6/11/2022 Ella Bottomley

Dist. Syn: 5:42.26 2016 Cole Smolensky

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Memorial Hig173 Belluzzi, Caterina1

Breton Educa50 Hurley, Taylor2

Sydney Acade319 Bottomly, Lily3

Breton Educa61 MacNeil, Carissa4

Memorial Hig174 Brogi, Caterina5

Riverview Hi259 Kelly, Madeline6

Event  24   Boys 1500 Meter Run Senior

Dist. NonSyn: 4:50.86 5/11/2023 Nolan Neville

Dist. Syn: 5:06.97 2016 Andrew MacLeod

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Memorial Hig172 Allain, Ben1

Breton Educa68 Sweeney, James2

Glace Bay Hi127 Hanrahan, Ryland3

Sydney Acade322 Gabassi, Sebastiano4

Breton Educa52 Kearney, Nicholas5

Sydney Acade326 Neville, Nolan6

Memorial Hig181 Hawkins, Gavin7

Riverview Hi261 Kelly, Marcus8

Rankin Schoo222 Lemoine, Josh9

Event  25   Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior

Dist. NonSyn: 28.12 6/12/2022 Ella Barry

Dist. Syn: 32.01 5/17/2017 Faith Pelley

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Whitney Pier353 MacKinnon, Jordyn1

Centre Scol.96 Bourgeois-Best, Charley2

Baddeck Acad20 Macdonald, Ruby3

Sherwood Par312 Paruch, Isabelle4

Cabot Educat75 Fricker, Leanne5

Eskasoni Middle118 Jeddore, Paiton6

Riverside Ed236 Calabrese, Franics7
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SSNS CBV District 2024

Atlantic Field  - 5/13/2024

Meet Program

Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  25   Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior)
Malcolm Munr156 Macdonald, Norah1

Sydney Mines330 Emily, Herridge2

Whitney Pier360 Scott, Maebella3

Eskasoni Middle120 Paul, Rhyan4

Sherwood Par305 Macdonald, Jessa5

Baddeck Acad34 Murphy, Rachel6

Cabot Educat89 Stockley, Micah7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Malcolm Munr143 Aikens, Rita2

Baddeck Acad10 Fownes, Kamryn3

Eskasoni Middle115 Francis, Lainey4

Sydney Mines335 Parsons, Lynleigh5

Malcolm Munr164 Moore, Chloe6

Sherwood Par315 Yusuff, Aisha7

Event  26   Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior

Dist. NonSyn: 27.54 6/12/2022 Elliot Todd

Dist. Syn: 28.87 5/17/2017 Denver Burke

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Centre Scol.97 Sexton, Jacob1

Malcolm Munr162 McLean, Connor2

Eskasoni Middle119 Kabatay, Tavyn3

Sydney Mines336 Penny, Andrew4

Malcolm Munr145 Best, Elijah5

Sherwood Par292 Burke, Gauge6

Cabot Educat76 Hawley, Seth7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Eskasoni Middle112 Denny, Lenny1

Baddeck Acad26 MacLeod, Alex2

Eskasoni Middle117 Jeddore, Colton3

Sherwood Par299 Giggey, Levi4

Rankin Schoo231 Smith, Leland5

Eskasoni Middle116 Gould, Pavel6

Malcolm Munr159 MacLeod, Liam7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Cabot Educat78 Macdonald, Alister1

Sherwood Par301 Holgado, Dylan2

Sydney Mines334 Onyenakuchi, Hector3

Baddeck Acad43 Wiese, Finn4

Whitney Pier348 Holloway, Lucas5

Centre Scol.95 Barry, Dylen6

Event  27   Girls 200 Meter Dash Intermediate

Dist. NonSyn: 27.25 5/12/2023 Ella Barry

Dist. Syn: 30.05 2016 Maddie Campbell

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Rankin Schoo229 Redden, Kristen2

Glace Bay Hi139 Robinson, Keely3

Riverview Hi265 Macdonald, Ava4

Rankin Schoo224 MacKenzie, Maren5

Cabot Educat85 Rambeau, Margaret Anne6

Glace Bay Hi138 Pilling, Anna7
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SSNS CBV District 2024

Atlantic Field  - 5/13/2024

Meet Program

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  27   Girls 200 Meter Dash Intermediate)
Riverview Hi284 Sawlor, Charley2

Memorial Hig211 Vickers, Jade3

Riverview Hi248 Barry, Ella4

Memorial Hig201 Podetz, Zoe5

Rankin Schoo220 Higgins, Jocelyn6

Memorial Hig200 Penney, Julie7

Event  28   Boys 200 Meter Dash Intermediate

Dist. NonSyn: 24.65 6/12/2022 Anthony Phillips

Dist. Syn: 26.41 2016 Fraser MacLeod

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Eskasoni Middle122 Whitall, Steven1

Riverview Hi277 Moore, Kyle2

Glace Bay Hi137 Omolabi, Michael3

Riverview Hi289 Todd, Elliot4

Memorial Hig215 Winter, Nathaniel5

Eskasoni Middle114 Francis, Andrew6

Baddeck Acad3 Buchanan, Emmett7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Glace Bay Hi123 Clements-Ogilvie, Hunter1

Memorial Hig177 Faulkner, Kaiden2

Baddeck Acad27 MacRae, Zachary3

Glace Bay Hi140 Samuel, Darren4

Baddeck Acad32 Morrison, Luke5

Riverview Hi267 MacIsaac, Cohen6

Memorial Hig205 Sharpe, Jacob7

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash Senior

Dist. NonSyn: 29.22 5/23/2018 Nalini Maharaj

Dist. Syn: 29.88 5/17/2017 Kelly Macinnis

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Memorial Hig203 Saari, Essi1

Riverview Hi249 Binder, Caelan2

Cabot Educat79 MacKinnon, Emma3

Baddeck Acad39 Pinnington, Maya4

Riverview Hi256 Gallaway, Abby5

Memorial Hig197 Murphy, Riagan6

Cabot Educat91 Timmons, Jenell7

Glace Bay Hi130 Mwakilima, Joy8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Cabot Educat70 Barron, Peyton1

Glace Bay Hi131 Nickel, Luna2

Wagmatcookew338 Googoo, Makayla3

Memorial Hig186 Lavezzo, Giorgia4

Glace Bay Hi135 Okhuoya, Daniella5

Sydney Acade324 MacLeod, Rowan6

Glace Bay Hi126 Hamoir, Cyriel7

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash Senior

Dist. NonSyn: 23.84 5/12/2023 Anthony Phillips

Dist. Syn: 24.05 5/17/2017 Ben Smith

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Baddeck Acad19 Maccormack, Elijah1

Sydney Acade327 Phillips, Anthony2

Wagmatcookew340 Peck, Kingston3

Memorial Hig182 Hull, Malcolm4

Glace Bay Hi134 Okhuoya, Carl5

Riverview Hi285 Stanwick, Aidan6

Glace Bay Hi127 Hanrahan, Ryland7
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SSNS CBV District 2024

Atlantic Field  - 5/13/2024

Meet Program

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash Senior)
Glace Bay Hi128 Hutchings, Pierce2

Sydney Acade328 Xella, Federico3

Memorial Hig208 Timbury, Hunter4

Riverview Hi258 Hervé, Blake5

Cabot Educat87 Robinson, Thomas6

Memorial Hig181 Hawkins, Gavin7

Event  31   Girls 800 Meter Run Junior

Dist. NonSyn: 2:32.18 5/15/2019 Ella Bottomley

Dist. Syn: 2:47.98 5/17/2017 Caden Macleod

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Malcolm Munr155 Macdonald, Maggie1

Sydney Mines331 Keeping, Kylie2

Malcolm Munr154 Macaulay, Jena3

Sherwood Par305 Macdonald, Jessa4

Cabot Educat75 Fricker, Leanne5

Whitney Pier344 Baldwin, Grace6

Baddeck Acad30 Moore, Veida7

Dr. T.L. Sulliva102 Howley, Claire8

Baddeck Acad21 Macdonald, Sadie9

Sydney Mines337 Penny, Isabella10

Malcolm Munr146 Best, Sophia11

Dr. T.L. Sulliva106 Maddison, Hannah12

Baddeck Acad17 Lun, Catherine13

Sherwood Par294 Christmas, Jenaya14

Event  32   Boys 800 Meter Run Junior

Dist. NonSyn: 2:33.90 6/12/2022 Alex Arsenault

Dist. Syn: 2:34.08 5/17/2017 Gareth Mackinnon

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Sherwood Par311 Murchison, Tyler1

Malcolm Munr148 Clarke, William2

Cabot Educat81 McLellan, Hughie3

Dr. T.L. Sulliva103 Hull, Levi4

Whitney Pier357 Neville, Kenzie5

Cabot Educat77 Lemieux, Noah6

Sherwood Par303 Kuruppali, Izyan7

Malcolm Munr149 Fashir, Samy8

Sydney Mines329 Allain, Wiliam9

Sherwood Par290 Arun, Kevin10

Breton Educa67 Smolensky, Gordon11

Malcolm Munr168 Reid, Parker12

Cabot Educat73 Courage, Finn13

Whitney Pier359 Russell, Riley14

Breton Educa65 Pheifer, Nate15

Event  33   Girls 800 Meter Run Intermediate

Dist. NonSyn: 2:47.68 5/17/2018 Caden MacLeod

Dist. Syn: 2:46.13 5/17/2017 Ane Bermejo

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Breton Educa51 Kaupp, Anna1

Baddeck Acad16 LeBlanc, Petra2

Riverview Hi265 Macdonald, Ava3

Breton Educa48 Corbett, Jessie4

Riverview Hi257 Giorno, Allison5

Breton Educa54 Larsey, Taylor6

Memorial Hig198 Parsons, Greta7

Riverview Hi269 MacKinnon, Mattea8
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SSNS CBV District 2024

Atlantic Field  - 5/13/2024
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Event  34   Boys 800 Meter Run Intermediate

Dist. NonSyn: 2:17.16 5/12/2023 Marcus Kelly

Dist. Syn: 2:21.33 5/17/2017 Brandon Martin

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Riverview Hi246 Arsenault, Alex1

Memorial Hig209 Tremblay, Andrew2

Breton Educa55 Maccormick, Sean3

Riverview Hi251 Campbell, Nathan4

Breton Educa69 Usher, Jacob5

Glace Bay Hi123 Clements-Ogilvie, Hunter6

Breton Educa64 Oliver, Aiden7

Riverview Hi262 Lawrence, Nick8

Event  35   Girls 800 Meter Run Senior

Dist. NonSyn: 2:24.85 6/12/2022 Ella Bottomley

Dist. Syn: 2:38.24 2015 Beth Cholock

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Cabot Educat70 Barron, Peyton1

Sydney Acade319 Bottomly, Lily2

Riverview Hi259 Kelly, Madeline3

Breton Educa61 MacNeil, Carissa4

Memorial Hig199 Penney, Cheyenne5

Breton Educa50 Hurley, Taylor6

Event  36   Boys 800 Meter Run Senior

Dist. NonSyn: 2:16.49 5/12/2023 Nolan Neville

Dist. Syn: 2:15.79 2015 Andrew MacLeod

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Memorial Hig182 Hull, Malcolm1

Breton Educa68 Sweeney, James2

Glace Bay Hi125 Devereaux, Maddox3

Rankin Schoo222 Lemoine, Josh4

Riverview Hi285 Stanwick, Aidan5

Breton Educa52 Kearney, Nicholas6

Riverview Hi261 Kelly, Marcus7

Sydney Acade326 Neville, Nolan8

Glace Bay Hi127 Hanrahan, Ryland9

Event  37   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Junior

Dist. NonSyn: 58.83 5/12/2023 Malcolm Munroe Memorial Middle

Dist. Syn: 1:00.30 5/17/2017 Malcolm Munroe Memorial Junior

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
BBaddeck Acad2

1) #9 Deveaux, Charley 2) #17 Lun, Catherine

3) #4 Campbell, Alli 4) #18 Macaskill, Kennedy

CMalcolm Munr3

1) #161 MacNeil, Alex 2) #169 Todd, Audrey

3) #164 Moore, Chloe 4) #146 Best, Sophia

AWhitney Pier4

1) #353 MacKinnon, Jordyn 2) #355 Morgan, Kate

3) #344 Baldwin, Grace 4) #360 Scott, Maebella

ACabot Educat5

1) #89 Stockley, Micah 2) #71 Chaisson, Leanne

3) #75 Fricker, Leanne 4) #86 Robinson, Layla

ASydney Mines6

1) #337 Penny, Isabella 2) #331 Keeping, Kylie

3) #330 Emily, Herridge 4) #335 Parsons, Lynleigh

ADr. T.L. Sulliva7
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  37   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Junior)
AMalcolm Munr2

1) #170 Wilson, Zoe 2) #156 Macdonald, Norah

3) #154 Macaulay, Jena 4) #143 Aikens, Rita

ABaddeck Acad3

1) #34 Murphy, Rachel 2) #10 Fownes, Kamryn

3) #20 Macdonald, Ruby 4) #31 Morrison, Bridget

ASherwood Par4

1) #315 Yusuff, Aisha 2) #305 Macdonald, Jessa

3) #312 Paruch, Isabelle 4) #309 Mills, Ella

AEskasoni Middle5

1) #115 Francis, Lainey 2) #118 Jeddore, Paiton

3) #120 Paul, Rhyan 4) #121 Stevens, Jaylynn

BMalcolm Munr6

1) #144 Bates, Amelia 2) #152 Hennick, Lindsay

3) #165 Mugford, Chloe 4) #163 Moffatt, Brielle

Event  38   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Junior

Dist. NonSyn: 54.39 6/12/2022 Malcolm Munroe Memorial Middle

Dist. Syn: 54.74 2015 Breton Education

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
BMalcolm Munr2

1) #158 MacLellan, Jackson 2) #148 Clarke, William

3) #149 Fashir, Samy 4) #168 Reid, Parker

ACabot Educat3

1) #81 McLellan, Hughie 2) #82 McLellan, Parker

3) #77 Lemieux, Noah 4) #76 Hawley, Seth

AEskasoni Middle4

1) #116 Gould, Pavel 2) #119 Kabatay, Tavyn

3) #117 Jeddore, Colton 4) #112 Denny, Lenny

ASherwood Par5

1) #291 Briand, Charlie 2) #299 Giggey, Levi

3) #303 Kuruppali, Izyan 4) #296 Church, Luka

ABreton Educa6

1) #62 MacNeil, Jake 2) #65 Pheifer, Nate

3) #46 Atiawu, Setor 4) #49 Crosby, Cooper

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AMalcolm Munr3

1) #162 McLean, Connor 2) #159 MacLeod, Liam

3) #145 Best, Elijah 4) #160 MacLeod, Marty

ABaddeck Acad4

1) #26 MacLeod, Alex 2) #43 Wiese, Finn

3) #33 Mullins, Finlay 4) #22 MacEachern, Lawson

ADr. T.L. Sulliva5

AWhitney Pier6

1) #348 Holloway, Lucas 2) #347 Gillis-Jessome, Brady

3) #354 Miller, Ethan 4) #343 Andrea, Luke
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Event  55   Girls Long Jump Junior

Dist. NonSyn: 3.94m 5/23/2018 Mariah Herve

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Riverside Ed245 Starzyczny, Alana1

Malcolm Munr146 Best, Sophia2

Baddeck Acad34 Murphy, Rachel3

Dr. T.L. Sulliva102 Howley, Claire4

Baddeck Acad20 Macdonald, Ruby5

Sherwood Par305 Macdonald, Jessa6

Riverside Ed241 Macdonald, Molly7

Malcolm Munr163 Moffatt, Brielle8

Cabot Educat86 Robinson, Layla9

Malcolm Munr156 Macdonald, Norah10

Eskasoni Middle113 Doucette, Patience11

Breton Educa57 MacKenzie, Jaedyn12

Dr. T.L. Sulliva101 Greene, Lexi13

Dr. T.L. Sulliva107 Miller, Malia14

Centre Scol.96 Bourgeois-Best, Charley15

Breton Educa45 Andrews, Jayla16

Baddeck Acad9 Deveaux, Charley17

Rankin Schoo223 MacKenzie, Caeley18

Whitney Pier344 Baldwin, Grace19

Sherwood Par309 Mills, Ella20

Eskasoni Middle121 Stevens, Jaylynn21

Cabot Educat75 Fricker, Leanne22

Whitney Pier353 MacKinnon, Jordyn23

Eskasoni Middle115 Francis, Lainey24

Rankin Schoo226 MacNeil, Olivia R25

Sherwood Par293 Campbell, Morgan26

Event  56   Boys Long Jump Junior

Dist. NonSyn: 4.66m 2016 Dante Isadore

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Centre Scol.97 Sexton, Jacob1

Riverside Ed235 Calabrese, Charlie2

Malcolm Munr162 McLean, Connor3

Eskasoni Middle116 Gould, Pavel4

Cabot Educat94 Westhaver, Donovan5

Baddeck Acad24 MacKenzie, Blaze6

Cabot Educat77 Lemieux, Noah7

Eskasoni Middle112 Denny, Lenny8

Breton Educa53 Krul, Carter9

Whitney Pier348 Holloway, Lucas10

Sherwood Par304 Macdonald, Jayce11

Whitney Pier347 Gillis-Jessome, Brady12

Eskasoni Middle119 Kabatay, Tavyn13

Sherwood Par298 Cruz, Calyx14

Cabot Educat73 Courage, Finn15

Breton Educa46 Atiawu, Setor16

Malcolm Munr159 MacLeod, Liam17

Malcolm Munr145 Best, Elijah18

Riverside Ed242 Macneil-Macguigan, Patrick19

Centre Scol.95 Barry, Dylen20

Sydney Mines333 MacKenzie, Cole21

Dr. T.L. Sulliva99 Crowther, Hudson22

Sherwood Par296 Church, Luka23

Breton Educa67 Smolensky, Gordon24
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Event  57   Girls Long Jump Intermediate

Dist. NonSyn: 4.52m 5/12/2023 Ella Barry

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Glace Bay Hi141 Samuel, Emmanuella1

Rankin Schoo233 Whyte, Marley2

Glace Bay Hi138 Pilling, Anna3

Riverview Hi275 McKay, Bailey4

Sydney Acade321 Carew, Ava5

Baddeck Acad29 Moore, Fern6

Rankin Schoo227 Macneil-Gushue, Emma7

Riverview Hi278 Moore, Rachel8

Breton Educa51 Kaupp, Anna9

Rankin Schoo224 MacKenzie, Maren10

Breton Educa48 Corbett, Jessie11

Memorial Hig196 McLaughlin, Violet12

Riverview Hi248 Barry, Ella13

Memorial Hig179 Ganter, Dana14

Baddeck Acad37 Pierro, Jennasey15

Event  58   Boys Long Jump Intermediate

Dist. NonSyn: 5.63m 5/16/2017 Dante Isadore

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Eskasoni Middle114 Francis, Andrew1

Rankin Schoo225 MacLean, Angus Hughie2

Memorial Hig187 Lefrense, Nolan3

Baddeck Acad27 MacRae, Zachary4

Memorial Hig206 Stephenson-Gear, Matthew5

Breton Educa55 Maccormick, Sean6

Memorial Hig177 Faulkner, Kaiden7

Memorial Hig193 Marsh, Gaige8

Breton Educa64 Oliver, Aiden9

Riverview Hi255 Duchesne, Craig10

Baddeck Acad25 MacKenzie, Colten11

Breton Educa59 MacKinnon, Jake12

Glace Bay Hi123 Clements-Ogilvie, Hunter13

Eskasoni Middle122 Whitall, Steven14

Riverview Hi280 Reid, Clark15
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Event  59   Girls Long Jump Senior

Dist. NonSyn: 4.42m 5/17/2017 Maddie Campbell

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Breton Educa47 Burke, Emily1

Memorial Hig199 Penney, Cheyenne2

Sydney Acade324 MacLeod, Rowan3

Rankin Schoo230 Riedl, Carlotta4

Rankin Schoo221 Lemoine, Asher5

Rankin Schoo228 Merchant, Cora6

Memorial Hig210 Vanbeek, Nina7

Glace Bay Hi126 Hamoir, Cyriel8

Cabot Educat91 Timmons, Jenell9

Cabot Educat92 Timmons, Tina10

Glace Bay Hi135 Okhuoya, Daniella11

Baddeck Acad7 Cox, Tara12

Memorial Hig186 Lavezzo, Giorgia13

Breton Educa63 Muise, Meghan14

Sydney Acade320 Bungay, Gillian15

Breton Educa58 MacKinnon, Ava16

Wagmatcookew338 Googoo, Makayla17

Event  60   Boys Long Jump Senior

Dist. NonSyn: 6.03m 5/16/2017 William Day

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Memorial Hig208 Timbury, Hunter1

Sydney Acade323 Greenhorn, Shane2

Sydney Acade317 Applin, Ben3

Memorial Hig181 Hawkins, Gavin4

Rankin Schoo222 Lemoine, Josh5

Glace Bay Hi128 Hutchings, Pierce6

Cabot Educat84 Phee-Donovan, Connor7

Memorial Hig212 Viva, Shane8

Glace Bay Hi136 Oliver, Ty9

Riverview Hi258 Hervé, Blake10

Glace Bay Hi142 White, Dylin11

Breton Educa60 MacKinnon, Luke12

Wagmatcookew340 Peck, Kingston13

Sydney Acade327 Phillips, Anthony14
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Event  61   Girls High Jump 1.15m Junior

Dist. NonSyn: 1.46m 6/11/2022 Ella Barry

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Centre Scol.96 Bourgeois-Best, Charley1

Malcolm Munr169 Todd, Audrey2

Whitney Pier345 Chaisson, Jordyn3

Sherwood Par293 Campbell, Morgan4

Whitney Pier360 Scott, Maebella5

Breton Educa45 Andrews, Jayla6

Whitney Pier353 MacKinnon, Jordyn7

Riverside Ed239 Kelly, Ava8

Sherwood Par309 Mills, Ella9

Dr. T.L. Sulliva101 Greene, Lexi10

Breton Educa57 MacKenzie, Jaedyn11

Dr. T.L. Sulliva102 Howley, Claire12

Sherwood Par306 MacKenzie, Lily13

Malcolm Munr154 Macaulay, Jena14

Malcolm Munr163 Moffatt, Brielle15

Event  62   Boys High Jump 1.25m Junior

Dist. NonSyn: 1.55m 2015 Wesley Thorne

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Whitney Pier357 Neville, Kenzie1

Whitney Pier348 Holloway, Lucas2

Sherwood Par299 Giggey, Levi3

Breton Educa49 Crosby, Cooper4

Sherwood Par304 Macdonald, Jayce5

Sherwood Par291 Briand, Charlie6

Breton Educa62 MacNeil, Jake7

Rankin Schoo231 Smith, Leland8

Malcolm Munr145 Best, Elijah9

Breton Educa65 Pheifer, Nate10

Breton Educa67 Smolensky, Gordon11

Riverside Ed243 Matheson, Aiden12

Malcolm Munr157 MacKinnon, Eli13

Riverside Ed244 Spears-Syliboy, Emmet14

Dr. T.L. Sulliva111 Walker, Tristan15

Dr. T.L. Sulliva99 Crowther, Hudson16

Malcolm Munr148 Clarke, William17

Event  63   Girls High Jump 1.25m Intermediate

Dist. NonSyn: 1.59m 2016 Maddie Campbell

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Riverview Hi281 Roberts, Melia1

Glace Bay Hi129 Kennedy, Shayne2

Riverview Hi274 Marnielli, Rhysa3

Riverview Hi273 MacNeil, Avery4

Glace Bay Hi141 Samuel, Emmanuella5

Sydney Acade321 Carew, Ava6

Memorial Hig185 Kuzuno, Kokoro7
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Event  64   Boys High Jump 1.40m Intermediate

Dist. NonSyn: 1.72m 5/12/2023 Nathaniel Robinson

Dist. Syn: 1.70m 5/15/2019 Gareth Mackinnon

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Riverview Hi280 Reid, Clark1

Riverview Hi255 Duchesne, Craig2

Memorial Hig187 Lefrense, Nolan3

Breton Educa69 Usher, Jacob4

Memorial Hig205 Sharpe, Jacob5

Riverview Hi289 Todd, Elliot6

Breton Educa59 MacKinnon, Jake7

Event  65   Girls High Jump 1.25m Senior

Dist. NonSyn: 1.65m 5/16/2017 Maddie Campbell

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Breton Educa58 MacKinnon, Ava1

Breton Educa47 Burke, Emily2

Breton Educa63 Muise, Meghan3

Memorial Hig197 Murphy, Riagan4

Event  66   Boys High Jump 1.45m Senior

Dist. NonSyn: 1.78m 5/15/2019 Eric Wall

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Memorial Hig212 Viva, Shane1

Riverview Hi282 Robinson, Nathanial2

Memorial Hig181 Hawkins, Gavin3

Memorial Hig208 Timbury, Hunter4

Event  67   Girls Triple Jump Junior

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cabot Educat86 Robinson, Layla1

Malcolm Munr156 Macdonald, Norah2

Malcolm Munr163 Moffatt, Brielle3

Malcolm Munr144 Bates, Amelia4

Baddeck Acad20 Macdonald, Ruby5

Baddeck Acad2 Buchanan, Audrey6

Baddeck Acad34 Murphy, Rachel7

Event  68   Boys Triple Jump Junior

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Malcolm Munr162 McLean, Connor1

Cabot Educat76 Hawley, Seth2

Malcolm Munr160 MacLeod, Marty3

Malcolm Munr145 Best, Elijah4

Event  69   Girls Triple Jump Intermediate

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Riverview Hi278 Moore, Rachel1

Riverview Hi248 Barry, Ella2

Baddeck Acad37 Pierro, Jennasey3

Baddeck Acad29 Moore, Fern4

Riverview Hi266 Macdonald, Julia5

Event  70   Boys Triple Jump Intermediate

Dist. NonSyn: 24.00m 6/12/2022 Blake Hervé

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Riverview Hi280 Reid, Clark1

Riverview Hi254 Depodesta, Anthony2
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Event  71   Girls Triple Jump Senior

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Memorial Hig197 Murphy, Riagan1

Baddeck Acad7 Cox, Tara2

Event  72   Boys Triple Jump Senior

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Breton Educa60 MacKinnon, Luke1

Sydney Acade327 Phillips, Anthony2

Sydney Acade323 Greenhorn, Shane3

Sydney Acade317 Applin, Ben4

Event  73   Girls Shot Put 3kg Junior

Dist. NonSyn: 9.89m 2015 Haley MacLeod

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sherwood Par307 Macneil-Comeau, Alexia1

Baddeck Acad5 Christiano, Jasmine2

Cabot Educat71 Chaisson, Leanne3

Dr. T.L. Sulliva101 Greene, Lexi4

Cabot Educat83 Moore, Sloane5

Breton Educa57 MacKenzie, Jaedyn6

Sherwood Par309 Mills, Ella7

Malcolm Munr167 Pierre, Iylah8

Malcolm Munr170 Wilson, Zoe9

Dr. T.L. Sulliva105 Macdonald, Brooke10

Rankin Schoo223 MacKenzie, Caeley11

Breton Educa45 Andrews, Jayla12

Malcolm Munr169 Todd, Audrey13

Whitney Pier349 Kane, Joelle14

Sherwood Par306 MacKenzie, Lily15

Dr. T.L. Sulliva98 Brown, Lillian16

Baddeck Acad38 Pierro, Lynnea17

Baddeck Acad6 Coffin, Farrah18
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Event  74   Boys Shot Put 4kg Junior

Dist. NonSyn: 11.58m 6/11/2022 Max Minihan

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Baddeck Acad13 Johnston, John1

Dr. T.L. Sulliva104 King, Carter2

Cabot Educat90 Strickland, Richard3

Malcolm Munr157 MacKinnon, Eli4

Breton Educa49 Crosby, Cooper5

Dr. T.L. Sulliva110 Viva, Jack6

Whitney Pier347 Gillis-Jessome, Brady7

Malcolm Munr166 Pierre, Ben8

Breton Educa62 MacNeil, Jake9

Malcolm Munr150 Francis, Conall10

Baddeck Acad1 Baillie, Drew11

Rankin Schoo219 Denny, Brody12

Whitney Pier362 Windsor, Chase13

Eskasoni Middle117 Jeddore, Colton14

Breton Educa53 Krul, Carter15

Riverside Ed242 Macneil-Macguigan, Patrick16

Whitney Pier356 Murphy, Nolan17

Sherwood Par297 Cormier, Xavier18

Cabot Educat72 Courage, Callum19

Cabot Educat94 Westhaver, Donovan20

Sydney Mines332 MacIntyre, Gavin21

Baddeck Acad43 Wiese, Finn22

Sherwood Par310 Morrison, Jamie23

Sherwood Par296 Church, Luka24

Dr. T.L. Sulliva111 Walker, Tristan25

Event  75   Girls Shot Put 4kg Intermediate

Dist. NonSyn: 9.38m 2016 Maddie Campbell

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Riverview Hi263 Macauly, Kathleen1

Riverview Hi271 MacLeod, Mary Beth2

Rankin Schoo227 Macneil-Gushue, Emma3

Glace Bay Hi129 Kennedy, Shayne4

Baddeck Acad12 Gale-Macmillian, Abigayle5

Memorial Hig188 Long, Grace6

Rankin Schoo218 Campbell, Aibha7

Riverview Hi272 MacLeod, Rachel8

Cabot Educat85 Rambeau, Margaret Anne9

Rankin Schoo233 Whyte, Marley10

Event  76   Boys Shot Put 5kg Intermediate

Dist. NonSyn: 13.54m 6/11/2022 Owen Minihan

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Baddeck Acad25 MacKenzie, Colten1

Memorial Hig192 MacKinnon, Benny2

Memorial Hig207 Taylor, Breton3

Riverview Hi286 Sultan, Lucas4

Cabot Educat80 MacLellan, Adrian5

Memorial Hig177 Faulkner, Kaiden6

Breton Educa59 MacKinnon, Jake7

Breton Educa64 Oliver, Aiden8

Riverview Hi276 Minihan, Max9
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Event  77   Girls Shot Put 4kg Senior

Dist. NonSyn: 10.02m 5/17/2017 Maddie Campbell

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Glace Bay Hi132 Nimales, Nibisha1

Memorial Hig194 Maxwell, Jewlee2

Cabot Educat74 Fitzgerald, Maddy3

Breton Educa63 Muise, Meghan4

Breton Educa47 Burke, Emily5

Glace Bay Hi126 Hamoir, Cyriel6

Memorial Hig184 Kerr, Rielle7

Riverview Hi247 Arsenault, Lynaya8

Wagmatcookew341 Pierro, Becky9

Wagmatcookew338 Googoo, Makayla10

Cabot Educat91 Timmons, Jenell11

Glace Bay Hi130 Mwakilima, Joy12

Memorial Hig210 Vanbeek, Nina13

Rankin Schoo228 Merchant, Cora14

Rankin Schoo217 Bhreagh, Mackenzie15

Breton Educa58 MacKinnon, Ava16

Breton Educa56 Macdonald, Addison17

Cabot Educat88 Rose, Taylor18

Event  78   Boys Shot Put 6kg Senior

Dist. NonSyn: 11.75m 2015 Papa Diop

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Breton Educa60 MacKinnon, Luke1

Memorial Hig208 Timbury, Hunter2

Sydney Acade325 Minihan, Owen3

Riverview Hi258 Hervé, Blake4

Sydney Acade318 Beaton, Colton5

Riverview Hi279 Osborne, Logan6

Riverview Hi264 Maccormick, Rory7

Wagmatcookew339 Isadore, Leeland8

Glace Bay Hi142 White, Dylin9

Memorial Hig183 Jobes, Hunter10

Dr. T.L. Sulliva109 O'Neill, Keegan11

Sydney Acade317 Applin, Ben12

Rankin Schoo232 Udby, Kaj13

Memorial Hig195 McGean, Hudson14

Glace Bay Hi124 Danandeh, Baabak15

Cabot Educat84 Phee-Donovan, Connor16

Event  79   Girls Discus Throw 0.75kg Junior

Dist. NonSyn: 19.90m 5/11/2023 Jasmine Christiano

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Baddeck Acad38 Pierro, Lynnea1

Sherwood Par309 Mills, Ella2

Baddeck Acad36 Peck, Felicia3

Whitney Pier350 Kehoe, Destiny4

Malcolm Munr167 Pierre, Iylah5

Baddeck Acad5 Christiano, Jasmine6

Malcolm Munr169 Todd, Audrey7

Malcolm Munr170 Wilson, Zoe8
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Event  80   Boys Discus Throw 1.0kg Junior

Dist. NonSyn: 43.67m 6/12/2022 Max Minihan

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sydney Mines333 MacKenzie, Cole1

Whitney Pier362 Windsor, Chase2

Sherwood Par310 Morrison, Jamie3

Baddeck Acad43 Wiese, Finn4

Malcolm Munr166 Pierre, Ben5

Whitney Pier356 Murphy, Nolan6

Baddeck Acad1 Baillie, Drew7

Sherwood Par302 Kozera, Peter8

Malcolm Munr168 Reid, Parker9

Malcolm Munr158 MacLellan, Jackson10

Sydney Mines332 MacIntyre, Gavin11

Baddeck Acad13 Johnston, John12

Event  81   Girls Discus Throw 1.0kg Intermediate

Dist. NonSyn: 25.97m 2016 Maddie Campbell

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Rankin Schoo224 MacKenzie, Maren1

Riverview Hi263 Macauly, Kathleen2

Rankin Schoo227 Macneil-Gushue, Emma3

Riverview Hi272 MacLeod, Rachel4

Rankin Schoo218 Campbell, Aibha5

Riverview Hi271 MacLeod, Mary Beth6

Baddeck Acad14 Johnston, Lillian7

Memorial Hig188 Long, Grace8

Event  82   Boys Discus Throw 1.5kg Intermediate

Dist. NonSyn: 40.54m 5/12/2023 Max Minihan

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Memorial Hig207 Taylor, Breton1

Riverview Hi276 Minihan, Max2

Riverview Hi286 Sultan, Lucas3

Rankin Schoo225 MacLean, Angus Hughie4

Memorial Hig192 MacKinnon, Benny5

Baddeck Acad25 MacKenzie, Colten6

Memorial Hig171 Alderson, Martin7

Riverview Hi267 MacIsaac, Cohen8

Event  83   Girls Discus Throw 1.0kg Senior

Dist. NonSyn: 33.02m 5/16/2017 Maddie Campbell

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Rankin Schoo217 Bhreagh, Mackenzie1

Riverview Hi247 Arsenault, Lynaya2

Riverview Hi268 MacIsaac, Zoe3

Riverview Hi249 Binder, Caelan4

Memorial Hig199 Penney, Cheyenne5

Memorial Hig210 Vanbeek, Nina6

Event  84   Boys Discus Throw 1.75kg Senior

Dist. NonSyn: 34.46m 5/12/2023 Owen Minihan

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Glace Bay Hi142 White, Dylin1

Rankin Schoo232 Udby, Kaj2

Memorial Hig183 Jobes, Hunter3

Riverview Hi264 Maccormick, Rory4

Sydney Acade325 Minihan, Owen5

Memorial Hig195 McGean, Hudson6

Sydney Acade317 Applin, Ben7
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Event  85   Girls Javelin Throw 400g Junior

Dist. NonSyn: 20.59m 5/23/2018 Katherine MacDonald

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Malcolm Munr155 Macdonald, Maggie1

Whitney Pier350 Kehoe, Destiny2

Malcolm Munr170 Wilson, Zoe3

Sherwood Par295 Christmas, Scarlett4

Sherwood Par309 Mills, Ella5

Whitney Pier346 Forrest, Layla6

Cabot Educat86 Robinson, Layla7

Baddeck Acad18 Macaskill, Kennedy8

Sherwood Par306 MacKenzie, Lily9

Baddeck Acad34 Murphy, Rachel10

Cabot Educat83 Moore, Sloane11

Rankin Schoo223 MacKenzie, Caeley12

Malcolm Munr169 Todd, Audrey13

Baddeck Acad38 Pierro, Lynnea14

Event  91   Boys Javelin Throw 600g Junior

Dist. NonSyn: 32.80m 2015 Kalen Bonaparte

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Baddeck Acad13 Johnston, John1

Breton Educa49 Crosby, Cooper2

Breton Educa53 Krul, Carter3

Sherwood Par310 Morrison, Jamie4

Cabot Educat76 Hawley, Seth5

Sherwood Par313 Paul, Kashius6

Baddeck Acad24 MacKenzie, Blaze7

Sydney Mines333 MacKenzie, Cole8

Cabot Educat94 Westhaver, Donovan9

Breton Educa62 MacNeil, Jake10

Malcolm Munr150 Francis, Conall11

Malcolm Munr158 MacLellan, Jackson12

Malcolm Munr166 Pierre, Ben13

Whitney Pier356 Murphy, Nolan14

Whitney Pier359 Russell, Riley15

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Sherwood Par304 Macdonald, Jayce1

Baddeck Acad43 Wiese, Finn2

Cabot Educat90 Strickland, Richard3
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Event  97   Girls Javelin Throw 500g Intermediate

Dist. NonSyn: 24.25m 5/15/2019 Jessica MacLean

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Glace Bay Hi139 Robinson, Keely1

Baddeck Acad12 Gale-Macmillian, Abigayle2

Riverview Hi265 Macdonald, Ava3

Memorial Hig188 Long, Grace4

Riverview Hi272 MacLeod, Rachel5

Baddeck Acad41 Tontarelli, Haven6

Glace Bay Hi141 Samuel, Emmanuella7

Baddeck Acad42 Wiese, Calleigh8

Riverview Hi271 MacLeod, Mary Beth9

Event  103   Boys Javelin Throw 700g Intermediate

Dist. NonSyn: 39.35m 5/16/2017 Kalen Bonaparte

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Riverview Hi262 Lawrence, Nick1

Breton Educa55 Maccormick, Sean2

Memorial Hig191 Macintosh, Ben3

Baddeck Acad23 MacInnis, Jack4

Riverview Hi277 Moore, Kyle5

Baddeck Acad25 MacKenzie, Colten6

Riverview Hi254 Depodesta, Anthony7

Breton Educa59 MacKinnon, Jake8

Rankin Schoo225 MacLean, Angus Hughie9

Memorial Hig215 Winter, Nathaniel10

Event  109   Girls Javelin Throw 600g Senior

Dist. NonSyn: 27.60m 2015 Chyna Johnson

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Memorial Hig174 Brogi, Caterina1

Glace Bay Hi130 Mwakilima, Joy2

Riverview Hi249 Binder, Caelan3

Cabot Educat88 Rose, Taylor4

Glace Bay Hi126 Hamoir, Cyriel5

Baddeck Acad15 Latwaitis, Elsie6

Cabot Educat70 Barron, Peyton7

Memorial Hig180 Gerrow, Vanessa8

Riverview Hi247 Arsenault, Lynaya9
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Event  115   Boys Javelin Throw 800g Senior

Dist. NonSyn: 42.26m 5/16/2017 Johnny Doiron

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Riverview Hi288 Timmons, Luke1

Sydney Acade325 Minihan, Owen2

Glace Bay Hi124 Danandeh, Baabak3

Sydney Acade318 Beaton, Colton4

Memorial Hig189 Macdonald, Brayden5

Sydney Acade322 Gabassi, Sebastiano6

Sydney Acade317 Applin, Ben7

Breton Educa60 MacKinnon, Luke8

Riverview Hi279 Osborne, Logan9

Rankin Schoo232 Udby, Kaj10

Memorial Hig182 Hull, Malcolm11

Glace Bay Hi142 White, Dylin12

Memorial Hig190 MacDougall, Bode13

Baddeck Acad19 Maccormack, Elijah14

Baddeck Acad8 Davis, Will15

Dr. T.L. Sulliva109 O'Neill, Keegan16

Event  120   Girls 100 Meter Dash Special JR Supported Junior

Dist. NonSyn: 19.37 5/11/2023 Bella Lahey

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Riverside Ed240 Lahey, Bella2

Baddeck Acad35 Nicholson, Eve4

Riverside Ed237 Dawes, Alyssa6

Event  121   Boys 100 Meter Dash Special JR Supported Junior

Dist. NonSyn: 20.53 5/11/2023 Nico Georghiou

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Memorial Hig202 Ryan, Sam3

Event  122   Girls 100 Meter Dash Special SR Supported Senior

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Glace Bay Hi133 O'Brien, Cole3

Event  125   Boys Shot Put Special JR Supported Junior

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Memorial Hig202 Ryan, Sam1

Event  126   Girls Shot Put Special SR Supported Senior

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Glace Bay Hi133 O'Brien, Cole1

Event  128   Girls Long Jump Special JR Supported Junior

Dist. NonSyn: 2.10m 5/11/2023 Eve Nicholson

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Baddeck Acad40 Smith, Keagh1

Baddeck Acad35 Nicholson, Eve2

Event  129   Boys Long Jump Special JR Supported Junior

Dist. NonSyn: 2.10m 5/11/2023 Sam Ryan

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Memorial Hig202 Ryan, Sam1

Event  134   Girls Javelin Throw 30" Supported Junior

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Baddeck Acad35 Nicholson, Eve1

Baddeck Acad40 Smith, Keagh2


